
Public Defender Samuel A. Snead Samuel.A.Snead@nccourts.org

Administrative Assistant Walter L. Beals Walter.L.Beals@nccourts.org

Assistant Public Defenders Hannah K. Abernethy Hannah.K.Abernethy@nccourts.org
Ehsan Akhavi Ehsan.Akhavi@nccourts.org
Janna D. Allison Janna.D.Allison@nccourts.org
Courtney V. Booth Courtney.V.Booth@nccourts.org
Michael E. Casterline Michael.E.Casterline@nccourts.org
Scott D. Dennis Scott.D.Dennis@nccourts.org
Kerry Glasoe-Grant Kerry.Glasoe-Grant@nccourts.org
Virginia L. Hebert Virginia.L.Hebert@nccourts.org
Timothy A. Henderson Timothy.A.Henderson@ncourts.org
C. Brooks Kamszik Brooks.Kamszik@nccourts.org
Susannah Knox Susannah.R.Knox@nccourts.org
Kathy LaMotte Kathy.LaMotte@nccourts.org
Elliot C. Spector Elliot.C.Spector@nccourts.org
Mary S. Frick Mary.S.Frick@nccourts.org
Joshua Millsaps Joshua.S.Millsaps@nccourts.org
Jeremiah S. Ordiway Jeremiah.S.Ordiway@nccourts.org
Adrienne Wehking Adrienne.R.Wehking@nccourts.org
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